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IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Parties, individually or through their duly authorized
representatives, enter into this Settlement Agreement on the date first above written.

DATED: August 12, 2024

A deadR

Shana E. Scarlett Brent W. Johnson
HAGENS BERMAN SOBOL SHAPIRO LLP Benjamin D. Brown
715 Hearst Avenue, Suite 300 Daniel H. Silverman
Berkeley, California 94710 Alison Deich
Telephone: (510) 725-3000 COHEN MILSTEIN SELLERS & ToLL, PLLC
Facsimile: (510) 725-3001 1100 New York Avenue NW
shanas@hbsslaw.com Suite 500, West Tower
Washington, DC 20005
Steve W. Berman Telephone: (202) 408-4600
HAGENS BERMAN SOBOL SHAPIRO LLP bjohnson@cohenmilstein.com
1301 Second Avenue, Suite 2000 bbrown@cohenmilstein.com
Seattle, Washington 98101 dsilverman@cohenmilstein.com
Telephone: (206) 623-7292 adeich@cohenmilstein.com
Facsimile: (206) 623-0594
steve(@hbsslaw.com Co- Lead Counsel for End-User Consumer

Indirect Purchaser Plaintiff Class
Co-Lead Counsel for the End-User Consumer
Indirect Purchaser Plaintiff Class

DATED: , 2024

Christopher E. Ondeck
Proskauer Rose LLP

1001 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW
Suite 600 South

Washington, DC 20004

T: (202) 416-6800
condeck@proskauer.com

Counsel for Wayne Farms
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